
<<PROMENEURS>>  SAMEDI  14  MAI   ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 H 30 partiels kms 8 H  ou  14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE
ST LUBIN EN VERGONNOIS 4,0 ST LUBIN 4,0 4,0
LANDES LE GAULOIS 11,0 LANDES LE GAULOIS 8,0 12,0
LE BREUIL 15,0 PRAY - LANCE 12,0 24,0
TOURAILLES 17,0 NOURRAY 4,0 28,0
PRAY 21,0 VILLERABLE 6,0 34,0
LANCOME 25,0 BORDEBEURRE 0,0 34,0
FRANÇAY 28,0 MARCILLY-EN-BEAUCE 3,0 37,0
HERBAULT 30,0 VILLIERFAUX 3,0 40,0
TOUCHE MOREAU 36,0 HOUSSAY 3,0 43,0
ORCHAISE 38,0 SASNIERES 4,0 47,0

PRUNAY-VILLECHAUVE 9,0 56,0
VILLEPORCHER 5,0 61,0
ST-CYR-DU-GAULT 4,0 65,0
FRANCAY-HERBAULT 9,0 74,0
ORCHAISE 5,0 79,0




